
ILLINOIS STATE FSA OFFICE – Employee Directory 
Phone:  217-241-6600 Fax:  855-800-1760 

Address:   Illinois State FSA Office 
3500 Wabash Avenue 
Springfield, IL  62711 

OFFICE OF STATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: 

State Executive Director 
Executive Officer  
Outreach/Public Affairs 
Executive Secretary 

ADMINISTRATIVE 

Chief Administrative Officer 
Administrative Specialist  
eGov Coordinator/FOIA 
Realty Specialist  
Realty Specialist  
Administrative Specialist  
Procurement Technician 
Administrative Support Assistant 
Administrative Technician/
Stockroom/Print Shop

COMPLIANCE 

Chief Program Specialist 
GIS Specialist  
GIS Specialist  

William J. Graff       
Rick Graden 
Mary Kirby 
Nancy Heriford  

Dan Puccetti 
Jean French 
Carl Burt 
Barb Shutt              
Eric Pastrovich  
Laura Snyder 
VACANT            
Dusty Ponce
John Moser

Doug Bailey 
Natalie Prince 
Joan Hammann

CONSERVATION AND ENVIRONMENTAL PROGRAMS DIVISION 

Doug Bailey 
Jamie Diebal 

Chief Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist Kim Martin 

FARM LOAN PROGRAMS 

Farm Loan Chief  
Farm Loan Specialist 
Farm Loan Specialist 
Farm Loan Technician 
Farm Loan Technician 

John Gehrke      
Richard Damery 
Steve Thursby 
Vera Garrett    
VACANT

PRICE SUPPORT 

Chief Program Specialist  Rick Graden 
Program Specialist Deb Kirkland 
Program Specialist Vicki Donaldson 
Legal Administrative Specialist Becky Sander 
Program Specialist Connie Hedge 

PRODUCTION ADJUSTMENT 

Chief Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 
Program Specialist 
Program Assistant 

Randy Tillman 
Gail Riggins 
VACANT
Cheryl Kauffold 

william.graff@il.usda.gov 
rick.graden@il.usda.gov  
mary.kirby@il.usda.gov 
nancy.heriford@il.usda.gov 
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jean.french@il.usda.gov 
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natalie.prince@il.usda.gov 
joan.hammann@il.usda.gov 

doug.bailey@il.usda.gov 
jamie.diebal@il.usda.gov 
kimberly.martin@il.usda.gov 

john.gehrke@il.usda.gov 
richard.damery@il.usda.gov 
steven.thursby@il.usda.gov 
vera.garrett@il.usda.gov 
xxx.xxx@il.usda.gov

rick.graden@il.usda.gov 
deb.kirkland@il.usda.gov 
vicki.donaldson@il.usda.gov 
becky.sander@il.usda.gov 
connie.hedge@il.usda.gov 

randy.tillman@il.usda.gov 
gail.riggins@il.usda.gov 
xxxx.xxxx@il.usda.gov 
cheryl.kauffold@il.usda.gov 
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